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Show Results for Charlene Pew on 08/23/20

at Twisted Bit Arena Arena, Veneta, OR

                          OBRA OBRA Jackpot in Open AM                      

   1st 17.183 $ 88.00         Bailey Cline on Ima Honory Guy                

   2nd 17.227 $ 53.00         Bailey Cline on I'm Still a Guy               

   3rd 17.327 $ 35.00         Amanda Marriott on Slys Jewell                

   4th 17.705                 Carolyn Jensen on Rocks E. Firewater          

   5th 17.718                 Carolyn Jensen on Blazin Dash ta Thunder      

   6th 17.859                 Amanda Marriott on Falcons Jewel Tonic        

   7th 17.903                 Brianna Walker on TK High On Cash             

N/T    918.843                Valerie James on LS Sunday Surprise           

                                                                               

                          OBRA OBRA Jackpot in Open PM                      

   1st 17.183 $ 88.00         Bailey Cline on Ima Honory Guy                

   2nd 17.227 $ 53.00         Bailey Cline on I'm Still a Guy               

   3rd 17.327 $ 35.00         Amanda Marriott on Slys Jewell                

   4th 17.705                 Carolyn Jensen on Rocks E. Firewater          

   5th 17.718                 Carolyn Jensen on Blazin Dash ta Thunder      

   6th 17.859                 Amanda Marriott on Falcons Jewel Tonic        

   7th 17.903                 Brianna Walker on TK High On Cash             

N/T    918.843                Valerie James on LS Sunday Surprise           

                                                                               

                          OBRA OBRA Jackpot in 3500 AM                      

   1st 17.798 $ 68.00         Sharon Gow on Design By Scarlett              

   2nd 17.865 $ 41.00         Lindsay Taylor on A Classic Dreamz            

   3rd 18.015 $ 27.00         Kari Carola on Kid Roulette "Rou"             

   4th 18.069                 Jennifer Jones on Chexote Starlite            

   5th 18.290                 Jennifer Jones on Jason Stackhouse            

   6th 18.588                 Olivia Haines-Hooker on Grammyspitfire        

   7th 19.313                 Ashley Henry on One Tuff Lassie               

   8th 19.781                 Kathy Miller on Firewater N Perks             

                                                                               

                          OBRA OBRA Jackpot in 3500 PM                      

   1st 17.798 $ 60.00         Sharon Gow on Design By Scarlett              

   2nd 17.865 $ 36.00         Lindsay Taylor on A Classic Dreamz            

   3rd 18.015 $ 24.00         Kari Carola on Kid Roulette "Rou"             

   4th 18.287                 Jennifer Jones on Jason Stackhouse            

   5th 19.313                 Ashley Henry on One Tuff Lassie               

   6th 19.781                 Kathy Miller on Firewater N Perks             

N/T    928.114                Jennifer Jones on Chexote Starlite            

                                                                               

                          OBRA OBRA Jackpot in 1000 AM                      

   1st 18.502 $ 48.00         Tanya Ledbetter on TK Sadies Lil Sister       

   2nd 18.694 $ 29.00         Bailey Davis on Simba                         

   3rd 19.338 $ 19.00         Caylee Teeters on Charlamyne Charlie          

   4th 19.428                 Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie         

   5th 21.108                 Dondi Fashing on Cruz Ta First                
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   6th 21.647                 Ashley Roberts on RCA Driftwood Lucy          

N/T    920.939                Amanda Marriott on Roanie                     

N/T    935.907                Molly Davis on Mistake                        

                                                                               

                          OBRA OBRA Jackpot in 1000 PM                      

   1st 18.502 $ 43.00         Tanya Ledbetter on TK Sadies Lil Sister       

   2nd 19.338 $ 29.00         Caylee Teeters on Charlamyne Charlie          

   3rd 19.428                 Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie         

   4th 21.647                 Ashley Roberts on RCA Driftwood Lucy          

   5th 22.560                 Dondi Fashing on Cruz Ta First                

N/T    920.939                Amanda Marriott on Roanie                     

                                                                               

                              BSCC Jackpot in 4D AM                         

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 17.111 $250.00         Amberleigh Moore on Blue Duck Down            

   2nd 17.183 $215.00         Bailey Cline on Ima Honory Guy                

   3rd 17.227 $170.00         Bailey Cline on I'm Still a Guy               

   4th 17.279 $125.00         Bella Keating on Ril Cash Queen               

   5th 17.299 $ 80.00         Sharon Gow on Rockin Fire to First            

   6th 17.327 $ 54.00         Amanda Marriott on Slys Jewell                

   7th 17.353                 Mattie Maggard on DDD Bullet Proof            

   8th 17.424                 Hilary Imhof on MS Cashin Frenchman           

   9th 17.457                 Brooke Alsup on Had ta be First               

  10th 17.519                 Jessica Lewis on Bogies Prissy Lady           

  11th 17.548                 Faith Marshall on Smooth & Speedy             

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 17.655 $229.00         Kristin Brashears on Firecracker Jones        

   2nd 17.705 $196.00         Carolyn Jensen on Rocks E. Firewater          

   3rd 17.718 $155.00         Carolyn Jensen on Blazin Dash ta Thunder      

   4th 17.778 $114.00         Sharon Gow on Design By Scarlett              

   5th 17.801 $ 74.00         Kit Thompson on Name Your Fame                

   6th 17.825 $ 49.00         Tracey Train on Streaking Magnolia            

   7th 17.859                 Amanda Marriott on Falcons Jewel Tonic        

   8th 17.861                 Olivia Train on Desperado                     

   9th 17.865                 Lindsay Taylor on A Classic Dreamz            

  10th 17.903                 Brianna Walker on TK High On Cash             

  11th 17.977                 Kristin Brashears on Wicked French Chick      

  12th 18.015                 Kari Carola on Kid Roulette "Rou"             

  13th 18.028                 Faith Marshall on Smart Like Madera           

  14th 18.069                 Jennifer Jones on Chexote Starlite            

Tie    18.069                 Kristin Brashears on Alotta Fame Ta Claim     

  16th 18.075                 Amanda Marriott on Fly                        

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 18.155 $200.00         Amberleigh Moore on Darkellys Royalty         

   2nd 18.210 $172.00         Molly May on Bonner                           

   3rd 18.216 $136.00         Jessica Tye on The Kidds Secret               

   4th 18.218 $100.00         Taylor Jobe on Cutter                         

   5th 18.271 $ 64.00         Reggie Lee on TR Tac                          
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   6th 18.281 $ 43.00         Taylor Howard on Chrome on a Bug              

   7th 18.290                 Jennifer Jones on Jason Stackhouse            

   8th 18.317                 Marcie Stewart on Charlie                     

   9th 18.319                 Bailey Lindberg on JJ's Harley Olena          

  10th 18.359                 Jacque Ertz on Versace                        

Tie    18.359                 Breonah Jones on Riptide                      

  12th 18.422                 Patsy Hayes on IBA Blue Doc "June"            

  13th 18.452                 Shayna Forbes on Rayzed a Saint               

  14th 18.502                 Tanya Ledbetter on TK Sadies Lil Sister       

  15th 18.579                 Chris Bruns on CK Hancocks Bear               

  16th 18.588                 Olivia Haines-Hooker on Grammyspitfire        

  17th 18.591                 Catrina Howard on Kajha                       

  18th 18.609                 Karma Johns on Miss Quixote Quil              

  19th 18.625                 Shannon Prater on Reflect a Cool Kid          

  20th 18.690                 Hope Walpole on French Reckless Eye           

  21st 18.694                 Bailey Davis on Simba                         

  22nd 18.701                 Jayden Canning on Easy on the Frost           

  23rd 18.719                 Megan White on Riddler                        

  24th 18.798                 Lauren Casey on All That Fire                 

  25th 18.812                 Stacey Hardin on Eyesa Biankus Blurr          

Tie    18.812                 Kandi Hansen on Royal Pepto Cat               

  27th 18.816                 Rachel Paakaula on Chasin Fuel                

  28th 18.875                 Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie         

  29th 18.882                 Chloe May on Journey                          

  30th 18.915                 Sierra Stanley on Wolfie                      

  31st 18.927                 Heather Murphy on Lexi                        

  32nd 19.028                 Cameron Victor on Gunner                      

  33rd 19.084                 Addison Westbrooks on Percy                   

                                                                               

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 19.125 $179.00         Shania Schueller on Holy Player               

   2nd 19.141 $153.00         Vicki Jacobson on Marge                       

   3rd 19.167 $121.00         Madison Wyant on Oakley                       

   4th 19.261 $ 89.00         Rhonda Turner on Why Rascal                   

   5th 19.313 $ 57.00         Ashley Henry on One Tuff Lassie               

   6th 19.331 $ 38.00         Izzy Murray on Mouse                          

   7th 19.335                 Kaylee Benthin on SLR Dun Hid My Brass        

   8th 19.338                 Caylee Teeters on Charlamyne Charlie          

   9th 19.385                 Theresa Simpson on Dandy's Grace              

  10th 19.410                 Karen Richter on Taking Flight                

  11th 19.656                 Mary Etzel on Bondalena Bar Flit              

  12th 19.781                 Kathy Miller on Firewater N Perks             

  13th 19.807                 Brooke Alsup on L Bar D Mighty Fine           

  14th 19.834                 Jessica Lewis on Bogies French Payday         

  15th 20.111                 Melody Walker on Cash                         

  16th 20.159                 Linda Barron on Lacy                          

  17th 20.296                 Carol Watkins on Carter                       

  18th 20.318                 Dondi Fashing on Cruz Ta First                
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  19th 20.349                 Sue Collett on Twinkle Toes                   

  20th 20.377                 Karen Richter on Im Solid Money "Money"       

  21st 20.630                 Annabelle Hatch on Tucker                     

  22nd 22.089                 Amanda Marriott on Annie                      

  23rd 22.592                 Breanna Brown on Chassie                      

  24th 23.653                 Melody Walker on Fiona                        

  25th 24.285                 Amanda Burnette on JC Patty Wood              

                              BSCC Jackpot in 4D AM                         

  26th 24.907                 Breonah Jones on Nash                         

N/T    917.776                Kristin Brashears on Hagen's French Fling     

N/T    918.035                Amanda Marriott on Eddies Claim to Fame       

N/T    918.640                Kristin Brashears on CR Streaking Sedona      

N/T    918.705                Breanna Lindberg on TK Judging by the Money   

N/T    918.843                Valerie James on LS Sunday Surprise           

N/T    918.976                Natalie Thompson on Chick                     

N/T    919.053                Kym Van Bergen on TK Dualin for Cash          

N/T    919.154                Bailey VanCleave on Sliks Stardust            

N/T    922.443                Shawna Leslie on Zee I Hope for Cash          

N/T    924.620                Valerie James on Owatta Dash for Cash         

N/T    928.369                Jeri Mann on Czech                            

N/T    936.113                Jessica Tye on Wicked Dixie                   

N/T    999.000                Kandi Hansen on Poppas Smart Reminic          

                                                                               

                              BSCC Jackpot in 4D PM                         

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 17.111 $164.00         Amberleigh Moore on Blue Duck Down            

   2nd 17.183 $126.00         Bailey Cline on Ima Honory Guy                

   3rd 17.227 $ 91.00         Bailey Cline on I'm Still a Guy               

   4th 17.299                 Sharon Gow on Rockin Fire to First            

   5th 17.327                 Amanda Marriott on Slys Jewell                

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 17.655 $147.00         Kristin Brashears on Firecracker Jones        

   2nd 17.705 $113.00         Carolyn Jensen on Rocks E. Firewater          

   3rd 17.718 $ 82.00         Carolyn Jensen on Blazin Dash ta Thunder      

   4th 17.778                 Sharon Gow on Design By Scarlett              

   5th 17.825                 Tracey Train on Streaking Magnolia            

   6th 17.859                 Amanda Marriott on Falcons Jewel Tonic        

   7th 17.865                 Lindsay Taylor on A Classic Dreamz            

   8th 17.903                 Brianna Walker on TK High On Cash             

   9th 17.977                 Kristin Brashears on Wicked French Chick      

  10th 18.015                 Kari Carola on Kid Roulette "Rou"             

  11th 18.069                 Kristin Brashears on Alotta Fame Ta Claim     

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 18.287 $126.00         Jennifer Jones on Jason Stackhouse            

   2nd 18.317 $ 96.00         Marcie Stewart on Charlie                     

   3rd 18.359 $ 70.00         Jacque Ertz on Versace                        

   4th 18.411                 Breonah Jones on Riptide                      

   5th 18.452                 Shayna Forbes on Rayzed a Saint               
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   6th 18.502                 Tanya Ledbetter on TK Sadies Lil Sister       

   7th 18.530                 Stacey Hardin on Eyesa Biankus Blurr          

   8th 18.604                 Chris Bruns on CK Hancocks Bear               

   9th 18.609                 Karma Johns on Miss Quixote Quil              

  10th 18.625                 Shannon Prater on Reflect a Cool Kid          

  11th 18.798                 Lauren Casey on All That Fire                 

  12th 18.812                 Kandi Hansen on Royal Pepto Cat               

  13th 18.875                 Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie         

  14th 18.927                 Heather Murphy on Lexi                        

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 19.164 $109.00         Carol Watkins on Carter                       

   2nd 19.263 $ 84.00         Theresa Simpson on Dandy's Grace              

   3rd 19.313 $ 61.00         Ashley Henry on One Tuff Lassie               

   4th 19.335                 Kaylee Benthin on SLR Dun Hid My Brass        

   5th 19.338                 Caylee Teeters on Charlamyne Charlie          

   6th 19.411                 Breonah Jones on Nash                         

   7th 19.632                 Cameron Victor on Gunner                      

   8th 19.656                 Mary Etzel on Bondalena Bar Flit              

   9th 19.781                 Kathy Miller on Firewater N Perks             

  10th 20.159                 Linda Barron on Lacy                          

  11th 20.566                 Dondi Fashing on Cruz Ta First                

N/T    917.776                Kristin Brashears on Hagen's French Fling     

N/T    918.640                Kristin Brashears on CR Streaking Sedona      

N/T    918.843                Valerie James on LS Sunday Surprise           

N/T    919.053                Kym Van Bergen on TK Dualin for Cash          

N/T    919.154                Bailey VanCleave on Sliks Stardust            

N/T    922.443                Shawna Leslie on Zee I Hope for Cash          

N/T    928.114                Jennifer Jones on Chexote Starlite            

N/T    999.000                Kandi Hansen on Poppas Smart Reminic          

                                                                               

                           BRN4D Jackpot in Senior AM                       

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 17.705 $ 21.00         Carolyn Jensen on Rocks E. Firewater          

   2nd 17.718                 Carolyn Jensen on Blazin Dash ta Thunder      

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 18.290 $ 19.00         Jennifer Jones on Jason Stackhouse            

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 19.141 $ 16.00         Vicki Jacobson on Marge                       

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 19.829 $ 14.00         Patsy Hayes on VS Pat Blue Lilly              

   2nd 20.111                 Melody Walker on Cash                         

   3rd 23.653                 Melody Walker on Fiona                        

                                                                               

                           BRN4D Jackpot in Senior PM                       

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 17.705 $ 18.00         Carolyn Jensen on Rocks E. Firewater          

   2nd 17.718                 Carolyn Jensen on Blazin Dash ta Thunder      

                               2D Placings                                  
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   1st 18.287 $ 12.00         Jennifer Jones on Jason Stackhouse            

                                                                               

                            BRN4D Jackpot in Youth AM                       

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 18.281 $ 34.00         Taylor Howard on Chrome on a Bug              

   2nd 18.319                 Bailey Lindberg on JJ's Harley Olena          

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 19.028 $ 24.00         Cameron Victor on Gunner                      

   2nd 19.084                 Addison Westbrooks on Percy                   

   3rd 19.111                 Taylor Howard on Kajha                        

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 21.181  $14.           Emeri Cantwell on Play Dry  Lena              

N/T    918.705                Breanna Lindberg on TK Judging by the Money   

                            BSCC Jackpot in Novice AM                       

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 18.700 $ 42.00         Jayden Canning on Easy on the Frost           

   2nd 18.914                 Shania Schueller on Louie                     

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 19.891 $ 32.00         Emeri Cantwell on Play Dry  Lena              

   2nd 20.344                 Patsy Hayes on VS Pat Blue Lilly              

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 24.152  $24.00         Betty Beach on See Rebel Run                  

   2nd 24.225                 Dakotah Braatz on Sizzle My Dizzle            

N/T    923.360                Mechelle Clough on Thor                       

                                                                               

                            BSCC Jackpot in Novice PM                       

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 21.525 $ 28.00         Dakotah Braatz on Sizzle My Dizzle            

                               4D Placings                                  

N/T    999.000                Shania Schueller on Louie                     
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